000214 Platd ed 27.5.2020 do 27.5.2025

Budapest (H) — Brno (CZ)
FlixBus CEE North GmbH | Richard-Strauss-StraRe 32 | A-1230 Wien |

3. menetrend / timetable

Schedule: Budapest -Brno
Valid from 29.04.2020

Budapest International Airport - Brnb Y2t
‘ , 5/6/7
internal number: 902
Stop km arr/dep
Budapest International Airport | dep. 08:10
Budapest Népliget 16.2 arr. 08:31
Budapest Népliget | dep. 08:45
Budapest Kelenfold 7.0 arr. 09:00
Budapest Kelenfsld | dep. 09:05
Gy6r aut. all. 120.0 arr. |
Gyor aut. all. | dep. |
Hegyeshalom (H) / Nickelsdorf (A) 50.5 arr. 11:05
Hegyeshalom {H] / Nickelsdorf (A) i dep. 11:10
Parndorf 23.0 arr. |
Parndorf | dep. |
Flughafen Wien arr. 11:55
Flughafen Wien | dep. 11:55
Wien Erdberg 18.1 arr. 12:05
Wien Erdberg | dep. 12:20
Drasenhofen (A) / Mikulov (CZ) 815 arr. 13:15
Drasenhofen (A) / Mikulov (CZ) | dep. 1i3:115
Brno 515 arr. 14:00
Distance (km): 399.10

Autor / Editor: SK | G-No.: G1412




FlixBus CEE North GmbH | Richard-Strauss-StraRe 32 | A-1230 Wien

Budapest (H) — Brno (CZ)

. ' - . [ 4 | 12/3)4
- Brno - Budapest International Alfport | /7 5/6/- )
internal number: 902 902 902
Stop km arr/dep
Brno dep. 16:10 16:10 16:10
Mikulov (CZ) / Drasenhofen (A) 52.2 art 17:00 17:00 17:00
Mikulov (CZ) / Drasenhofen (A) dep. 17:00 17:00 17:00
Wien Erdberg 80.0 arr. 18:00 18:00 18:00
Wien Erdberg dep. 18:15 18:15 18:15
Flughafen Wien 14.2 arr. 18:35 18:35 18:35
Flughafen Wien dep. 18:40 18:40 18:40
Parndorf 33.8 arr. | 19:00 19:00
Parndorf dep. | 19:05 19:05
Nickelsdorf (A) / Hegyeshalom (H) 20 arr. 19:15 1920 19:20
Nickelsdorf (A) / Hegyeshalom (H) dep. 19:15 19:20 19:20
Gyor aut. all. 51.1 arr. | | 19:55
Gyé6r aut. all. dep. | | 20:00
Budapest Kelenfold 120.0 arr. 2110 21315 2195
Budapest Kelenfsld dep. 2115 2120 21130
Budapest Népliget 7.0 arr. 21:30 21:35 21:45
Budapest Népliget dep. | | |
Budapest International Airport arr. | | |

Distance (km):

378.10 379.30 380.40

Legend operating days: 1= Monday, 2 = Tuesday, 3 = Wednesday, 4 = Thursday, 5 = Friday, 6 = Saturday, 7 = Sunday
Notice: Due to altered demand during bank holidays and typical vacation periods,

adapted schedules may apply.

Adapted holiday schedules will be available on flixbus.com, and can be sent

upon request.

List of stops:
City Stop - & Address - .
Brno Benesova tf.hotel GRAND Benesova 603/2, Brno-mésto Autobusové NadraZi tfida Hotel Grand, CZ-602 00 Brno

Budapest International Airport

Budapest International Airport

Airport Terminal 2A, Departure level, HU-1185 Budapest

Budapest Kelenféld

Budapest Kelenféld autébuszallomés

Etele tér, HU-1115 Budapest

Budapest Népliget

Budapest Népliget autdbusz-pélyaudvar

Ul16i it 131, HU-1091 Budapest

Flughafen Wien

Flughafen Wien-Schwechat

Busstrale, AT-1300 Schwechat

Gydr aut. all.

Gydr autébuszallomas

Hunyadi utca 9 autébusz dllomas, HU-9024 Gyér

Parndorf

Parndorf Designer Outlet Center

Designer-Outlet-StraRe Designer Outlet Center, AT-7111 Parndorf

Wien Erdberg

Vienna International Busterminal (U3 Erdberg)

ErdbergstraRe 200A Vienna International Busterminal (VIB), AT-1030 Wien

Operating bans (in both directions):
No domestic services within Hungary & Austria

Autor / Editor: SK | G-No.: G1412

21.01.2020




		2020-07-20T10:05:14+0000




